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Female - Long Course - 100m Breaststroke - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 10 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2019

Rank Name Ranked
Club

1 Eva Ondrejkova (Slamden
wiss

2 Olivia Zobek Camden
Swiss

i Camden
3 Jade Trincano oo

Camden
4 Tess Jackson o

Copyright 2024

YoB

09

09

09

09

Meet Name

Newham & UEL SC National Qualifier Open
Meet 2024

Swim England National Summer Meet 2023

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024

Cardiff International Open Meet 2023

Venue

Stratford

Sheffield

Sheffield

Cardiff

Level Date Time FINA

1 24/03/24 1:15.39 615

1 02/08/23  1:16.00 600

1 09/03/24  1:18.79 539

1 20/05/23 1:25.43 423
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